MAR

AUG
SEP
ocr
JAN
FEB

APR
SEP
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FEB
JUN
AUG

HISTORY OF 33RP F/ELD HOSPITAL

/943

1943
1943
1943
1944
1944

1944

1944

1945
1945
/954
1955
1962
(965

ACTIVATED CAMP COOKE, CAL/F.

COMM. OFF. LTC. SAMUEL A HANSER

UNIT EMBARKS FOR OVERSEAS DUTY

3Z3RD FIELD HOSP. ARRIVES ORAN, ALGERIA
FIRST COMBAT OPERATIONS

3320 FIELD HOSP LANDS AT ANZ/O

YANZIO EXPRESS' SiRIKES 33%0 FIELD HOSP TAK
FIRST CASUALTIES.

33R0 FIELD HOSP. SETS UP IN ROME

COMM. OFF. L7C. AUSTIN W. BENNET
OPERATING AT MAXIMUM BATTLE OF THE APPRC
PO VALLEY

PO VALLEY, COMM. OFF. LTC. SYDNEV SELESNITK
INACTIVATED [TALY

ALLOTTED TO REGULAR ARMY

ACTIVATED FRANCE. COMM, OFF. LTC. HENRY C,COSL
INACTIVATED FRANCE

ACTIVATED GERMANY. COMM. OFF. COL. D.E. CARL

CAMPAIGNS

NAPLES - FOGGIA [ WITH ASSAULT LANDING)

ANZ IO

ROME - ARNO

( WITH ASSAULT LANDING)

NOETH AFFENNINES
PO VALLEY

AWARDS

MERITOURIOUS UNIT CITATION (ITALY)



24
20

i

27

17

16

DEC
ocr

NOV

SEP

MAY

SEP

APR

FESB

JAN

JUN

AUG

1935
1937

1938

1939

1945

1945

1946

1947

1951

1962

1965

HISTORY OF US ARMY HOSPITAL

WURZBURG, GERMANY

GROUNDBREAK ING

OPENING CEREMONIES

OPERATED BY "SANITATSABTEILUNG 5" 200 BED UNIT
MEDICAL CORPS ("SANITATSABTEILUNG 40%) FROM 474 PANZER
(ARMORED) DIVISION TAKES OVER

ADVENT O0F WWI HOSPITAL BECOMES A RESERVE
LAZARETT! 750 - 500 BED UNIT

107TH EVAC HOSPITAL QCCUPIES FORMER GERMAN MIL/ITALY
HOSPITAL (oMM, OQFF  (OL. HENRY W. DAINE

24 TH EVAC HOSPITAL REPLACES [07™ EVAC HOSPITAL
ComM. OFF. DoN S. WENGER

HH2T" EVAC HOSPITAL REPLACES I124TH EVAC HOSPITAL
COMM, OFF. COL. GEORGE W. Mc COY JR.

S7™ FIELD HOSPITAL REPLACES /2™ EVAC HOSPITAL
CoMM. OFF. LTC. R S. ANDERSON

107 FIELD HOSPITAL REPLACES S77™ FIELD HOSPITAL
oMM OFF. COL. FAMES W. HOWARD

f0TH EVAC HOSPITAL WAS REDESIGNATED FROM 1077 F HOS
CoMM. OFF COL, R. S, ANDERSON

3380 FIELD HOSPITAL ASSUMES OPERATION OF THE
USAHW, COMM. OFF. COL, D. & CARLE
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iC/ML‘ USAREUR

C.G. I — JSURG. USAREUR
COMZ — R
C.G
QT¥ HOSP. CENT.
MED. DIV,
USAREUR
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1
1
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DENTAL SURG.
DENT. Sve BAD KISS.  SCHWEIN KITZINGE WERTHE LM WiLDFL, PREY.
ENT. SuRg ANNEX oiIsp. DISP. DISP. ANNEX VET, svc, MED.
DIST




WURZBURG MEDICAL SERVICE AREA

WORK LOAD

F.Y. 67
ADMISSIONS 407/
DAILY BEDS OCCUPIED 35303
SPEC. CLINIC VISITS 48537
GENERAL CLINIC VISITS 103692
COMPL. PHYSICAL EXAMS. 697
BIRTHS 791
IMMUNIZATIONS 74240
PRESCRIPTIONS FILLED #2956
LAB PROCEDURES 332632
X - RAY PROCEDURES 71767
DENTAL PROCEDURES 182762

80886

RATIONS SERVED




MEDICAL

WURZBURG

SERVICE AREA

SCHWEINFURT

KITZINGEN

\"“~ : BN
) :\ N\ -

BCS, JANC | ISEM I DAC, i2INS, 4D~
27 MILES FROM USAH.W.
PoP. SI30 MIL. 2530 CiV.

v _‘;'"
LMCS, (Q6M5 2DACELLNS S DC's

A3 MILES FROM USANW.
Pob. 4474 HiL, 2307 CIV.

re

{ _
C’s, QOANCE, 18 MSBC’s, /64 EMS, 2ANSCS
3 mcé‘.lm LNS. I Ve, SBES, | Wo.

PROVIDE HOSPITAL TVYPE CARE FoR
' 33.000 AFOPLE.
T ———can

WILDFLECKEN BAD KISSINGEN
77 /777/% RN ' = ﬁ____ :\’ .
,//@Ef’ A m i
AEHEHE @68 ¢
HEHBH HEH ‘

BAGAEHBAA

2 MC5, JIEM, 2DAC, 9 (N, 3DC
56 MILES FROM USAH.W.
PoP._3950 MIL.. 1244 CiV.

T JHCS, 9 EM, ZLN, 3DC, B
41 MILES FROM USAH.W.
POP, 2013 MiL. 90/ CIV.

WERTHEIM

AMCS, (8 EM, 8 LN, 3DC, @hac.,
25 MILES FroM USAH.W.
PoP. /900 MiL. 1005 Civ

Of { [ oo % A




MEDICAL EVACUATIONS
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ONE DAY AT THE USA.H WURZBURG
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CLINICAL VISITS
(SPEclAlyy)
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